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Price
9.25 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency
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Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open
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Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 7011
2.00
6.07% (0.53)
8.00
JP3900000005 /.00
7011
Frankfurt 6.00
EUR
Industry 5.00
Stock
31,004 EUR
NIKKEI 225

9.25 EUR (10,000)
9.369 EUR (1,000)
9.044 EUR

9.35 EUR

9.044 EUR

8.721 EUR
9.33103 EUR
25,924
241,897.70
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/06/14 ==
2024/06/14 )
2024/06/11 =
2024/06/07 ]
2024/05/29 g

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings

Download

[w [w [= [= [

1/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=1547567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=1547567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393361
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5651c614baf1bdc1cc787036645efd4b5390a59074f76284cfbd10f96ded4615&idfile=60534&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60534%2F2024-06-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=12c33d3091d31f1be&time=1718806829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=393344
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecc95d47aac505c221813fba4d04c08e1348944fffeeff03b1c750a4a49e861&idfile=60533&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60533%2F2024-06-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=ab673642ffe52dfe5&time=1718806829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392571
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f296852b433046710b33c27c15e2dd76cf0075bbdcf449c7ec8be0d67c5c340b&idfile=60499&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60499%2F2024-06-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8a4a8edb954114caa&time=1718806829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392420
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=675f4dcdebab0642e0fe19939b8213da7aab21d23f5a8afb3d78a7c99cb92788&idfile=60492&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60492%2F2024-06-07%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=40f7f432f8d08468c&time=1718806829&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391031
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fb92a1e4abe1801e1eb5e506a3464e6767c3edd612d61ed571a34e0ccf8bc7fd&idfile=60420&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60420%2F2024-05-29%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=43cbc199e6f637b8b&time=1718806829&tool=RSC
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Details
2024/06/18 13:07:43 Sy
Price
9.25 EUR .00
Difference (] 6.07% (0.53) i
3.00 h
General attributes
ISIN JP3900000005 7.00 '
Symbol 7011 l
Exchange Frankfurt 6.00 P}
Currency EUR II)\ I|I
Sector Industry .00 F iquJ
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 31,004 EUR 4.00 'I'I‘
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
3.00
Market data M
Bid (Bid size) 9.25 EUR (10,000) 2.00 "'\
Ask (Ask size) 9.369 EUR (1,000)
Open 9.044 EUR 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 9.35 EUR
Low 9.044 EUR
Close (prev. day) 8721 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 9.33103 EUR
Volume (pcs) 25,924
Trading volume 241,897.70 Price data
Number of trades 6 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 8.64 EUR (2,251)
Last size 24 @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 8.00 EUR (1,527)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 7.67 EUR (2,445)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 6.06 EUR (1,510)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 9.18 EUR (2024/06/14)
Perf (%) +80.11% +98.20% +240.53% YTD Low | date 5.25 EUR (2024/01/02)
Perf (abs.) +3.88 +4.32 +6.16 52 Weeks High | date 9.18 EUR (2024/06/14)
Beta 1.15 1.23 0.86 52 Weeks Low | date 4.02 EUR (2023/07/17)

Volatility  38.45 36.36 38.40
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

Tradegate 2024/06/ 15:57 9.30 EUR 0.07 19

18
Tokyo Stock 2024/06/ 08:00 1,562.50 JPY 706.97 26,052
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/06/ 13:45 9.299 EUR  0.00 4

18
Sapporo Stock 2024/06/ 02:17 1,398.00 JPY 0.00 1
Exchange 03
Munich 2024/06/ 11:55 9.271 EUR  0.00 2
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1547567
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847273
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19612
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19613
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ERSTE

Group

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/05/
29

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

2024/06/
18

02:00

13:07

15:30

12:31

08:03

1,327.00 JPY 0.00

9.25 EUR

9.685 USD

9.213 EUR

9.136 EUR

0.24

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345714
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19611

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o MITSUBISHI

Board of directors

Members of Management Board

Seiji lzumisawa Chairman of Managing Shunichi Chairman of Supervisory
contcipeais Board Miyanaga Board

Chibumi Member of Executive Masako i Member of Supervisory
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD. i) . B
o Eisaku Ito Member of Executive Hiroo Unoura Member of Supervisory

3-2-3 Marunouchi, Chiyoda-Ku - 100-8332

Tokyo

Telefon: +81-3-6275-6200

Hisato Kozawa

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Hisato Kozawa

Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Fax: + Hitoshi Kaguchi Member of Executive Hitoshi Kaguchi Member of Supervisory
ErrilE - Committee Board
Junichiro Member of Executive Ken Kobayashi Member of Supervisory
Kakihara Committee Board
Masayuki Member of Executive Naoyuki Member of Supervisory
Suematsu Committee Shinohara Board
Naoaki Ikeda Member of Executive Nobuyuki Member of Supervisory
Committee Hirano Board
Takajiro Member of Executive Noriko Member of Supervisory
Ishikawa Committee Morikawa Board
Toshiyuki Hashi Member of Executive Ryutaro Member of Supervisory
Committee Takayanagi Board
Setsuo Member of Supervisory
Tokunaga Board

ERSTE

Group
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